
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Armindo Araújo 21176

Luís Ramalho 22927

Miguel Barbosa 21351

Hugo Magalhães 21216

Ricardo Teodósio 23233

José Teixeira 23301

Pedro Meireles 23067

Mário Castro 21323

José Pedro Fontes 21269

Paulo Babo 21180

Pedro Almeida 21236

Nuno Almeida 21237

António Dias 21163

NN

Manuel Castro 19895

Ricardo Cunha

João Barros 21200

António Costa

Pepe Lopez

Borja Rozada IR-0055-ESP

Gil Antunes 21361

Diogo Correia 21362

Paulo Neto 21325

Vítor Hugo 22004

Fernando Teotónio 23058

Luís Morgadinho 23057

Miguel Correia 21304

Pedro Alves 23332

Adruzilo Lopes 24381

Paulo Silva 21284

Paulo Caldeira 21978

Ana Gonçalves 21979

Vitor Pascoal 23557

Ricardo Faria 24531

Javier Bouza E-0133-GA

Ivan Bouza E-0430-GA

Daniel Nunes 23312

Rui Raimundo 23070

Cameron Davies 245055

Max Freeman 213336

Roberto Blach Nunes E-0469-GA

Jose Murado E-0429-GA

Juan Maná P-0178-M

Borja Torre P-65-CT

Ivan Medina P-1085

Yeray Mujica P-950

Paulo Moreira

Marco Macedo 21322

Rui Carvalho 22993

Jorge Carvalho 23794

Alberto San Segundo IR-0052-ESP

Juan Luis Garcia P-0288-AS

Miguel Lobo 23094

Paulo Marques 21303

Hugo Lopes 20677

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 21403

Francisco Dorado E-0778-GA

Roi Torrente CO-0789-GA

Pedro Antunes 21711

Paulo Lopes 21618

Ricardo Sousa 22864

Luís Marques 22866

Diogo Gago 21717

Miguel Ramalho 22189

Jose Mª Reyes IR-0038-ESP

Jose Mª Barrán E-0098-GA

Filipe Nogueira 23041

NN

Filipa Sanguedo 23800

Valter Cardoso 

Rafael Cardeira 20681

André Couceiro 21870

Francisco Esperto 23733

Fernando Miguel 24488

Tiago Raposo Magalhães 22572

Tiago Carvalho

Nuno Madeira 

Filipe Serra

A Comissão OrganizadoraTotal Inscritos: 39

46

6 CITROEN C3 R5 RC2

24 Ricardo Teodósio 23233 SKODA FÁBIA R5

2 Pedro Meireles 23067 SKODA FÁBIA R5 RC2

15 Pedro Almeida 21236 FORD FIESTA R5 RC2

RC2

TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL 

ARMINDO ARAÚJO
21207 HYUNDAI i20 R5 RC2

CITROEN VODAFONE TEAM 21621

ARC SPORT

SPORTS & YOU

33 Manuel Castro 19895 HYUNDAI i20 R5 RC2

KIA PICANTO RC5

RGT

23800 OPEL ADAM R2 RC4

61 Tiago Raposo Magalhães 22572 KIA PICANTO RC5

Nuno Madeira 

RALI DE CASTELO BRANCO
CAMPEONATO PORTUGAL DE RALIS
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Nº Concorrente

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

PEUGEOT RALLY CUP IBÉRICA

Lic.

nº

Lic.

nº
Viatura Gr.

CAMPEONATO PORTUGAL GT RALIS

TROFEO CLIO R3T

P.T.

nº
Equipa

C
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o
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3
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Lic.

nº

21391

SPORTS & YOU 21622

21391

R5-16-

311 FIA

ARC SPORT

P&B RACING 23177

21622

17 António Dias 21163 SKODA FÁBIA R5 RC2

3
BP ULTIMATE VODAFONE 

SKODA TEAM
21353 SKODA FÁBIA R5 RC2

62

21260

35 Adruzilo Lopes 24381 PORSCHE 997 GT3

18 Gil Antunes 21361 RENAULT CLIO R3T RC3

P&B RACING 23177

60 Francisco Esperto 23733 KIA PICANTO RC5

21410

9 Paulo Neto 21325 CITROEN DS3 R3T RC3 6194

58

SPORTS & YOU

6291 ARC SPORT

4 João Barros 21200 FORD FIESTA R5 RC2

6661

X CRN COMPETITION

SPEDDY MOTORSPORT

21622

49 Fernando Teotónio 23058 MITSUBISHI EVO IX RC2N

A-5743

8 Paulo Caldeira 21978 CITROEN DS3 R5 RC2

39
ESCUDERIA AUTOMOVILISTICA 

FERROL
EC0013GA RENAULT CLIO R3T RC3 X

30 Vitor Pascoal 23557 PORSCHE 997 GT3 RGT

38 Filipe Nogueira 23041 CITROEN C2 R2 RC4

20 Miguel Correia 21304 RENAULT CLIO R3 RC3

47 Filipa Sanguedo

7 Rafael Cardeira 20681 RENAULT TWINGO RS RC5

21977

41 Cameron Davies 245055 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

19 Daniel Nunes 23312 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

45 RASANTE SPORT EC0003M PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

42 ESCUDERIA LA CORUÑA EC0009GA PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

28 Paulo Moreira PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

51 ESCUDERIA ATERURA EC15 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

53
FMC - UCAV RACING 

ENGINEERING
EC10CL PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

52 Rui Carvalho 22993 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

11 Hugo Lopes 20677 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

54 Miguel Lobo 23094 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

12 Pedro Antunes 21711 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

X

55 PTC ESCUELA ED0019GA PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

57 MCOUTINHO RACING 22232 PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 X

56 Ricardo Sousa 22864

SPORTS AND YOU 22620 CITROEN DS3 R5 RC2

X

PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4

A-574359
ESCUDERIA AUTOMOVILISTICA 

FERROL
EC0013GA PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4

SPORTS & YOU 21622

INSIDE MOTOR

21391


